

JOIN or CONTRIBUTE to Rails-To-Trails of Central PA.

The primary objective of RTTCPA is to convert abandoned railroad corridors into recreational trails for use by the public. The Lower Trail is a privately owned trail that depends on the generosity of its members, trail users, volunteers, businesses, and memorial gifts to provide the funds necessary to maintain and improve the trail. There is NO paid staff. Members volunteer their time and talents on projects such as building trail amenities, fund-raising, trail maintenance, etc. Rails-to-Trails of Central PA is a non-profit, charitable organization as qualified under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax-exempt to the extent permitted by law. To join RTTCPA, fill out the form below.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:	Phone:	
Select one:		
	New Member 🗆 Renewal	
Select a cor	ntribution level:	
	Individual, \$15 🗆 Family, \$20 🗆 Supporter, \$50 🗆 Gra	oup, \$75 🗆 Corporate, \$150
My main in 	terests in using the trail are:	
I would like	e to help by volunteering for:	
	1aintenance 🗆 Newsletter 🗆 Special Events 🗆 F	und Raising 🛛 🗆 Educational Outreach
□ P	Publicity Other:	
	Make checks payable to Rails-to-Trails of Central PA a Rails-to-Trails of Central PA PO Box 592, Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-059	,
	Send email inquiries to: rttcpapres@	rttcpa.org